
Berwick Drive Storm Project

City of Urbana

Plan Holders List-3/27/2013-2:00PM

Date Company Representative Address City St. Zip Phone Fax Email

3/7/2013 Dayton Builders Exchange Ms. Lori Romano 2077 Embury Park Rd. Dayton OH 45414 216-393-6300 216-393-6304 lromano@bxohio.com

3/7/2013 McGraw Hill - Dodge Columbus Ms. Julie Poole 1175 Dublin Rd. Columbus OH 43215 614-486-6575 614-486-0544 dodge_document_mw@mcgraw-hill.com

3/7/2013 ISQFT Plan Room Mr. Kevin McComb 4500 Lake Forest Dr. Blue Ash OH 45242 800-364-2059 x8393 866-570-8187 kmccomb@ISQFT.com

3/8/2013 J&J Schlaegel, Inc. Mr. Chris Schlaegel 518 Miami St. Urbana OH 43078 937-652-2045 937-652-2046 jjschlaegel@ctcn.net

3/11/2013 Mark Finchum Excavating LLC Mr. Mark Finchum 8410 Columbus-Cincinnati Rd. S. Charleston OH 45368 937-605-3795 finchum29@yahoo.com

3/12/2013 A&B Asphalt Corporation Mr. Brad Beam 1780 Enon Rd. Springfield OH 45502 937-882-6954 937-882-6957 brad.beam@jrjnet.com

3/13/2013 American Decorative Concrete Mr. Keith Lavy 901 East Elm St. Union City OH 45390 937-968-4195 866-924-1956 keith@adcconcrete.com

3/13/2013 A&B Asphalt Maintenance Mr. Jason Lonsbury 7976 Strawberry Hill Ln. Mainville OH 45039 513-675-8727 513-234-9567 jason@abblacktop.com

3/14/2013 Vititoe Construction, Inc. Mr. Mike Vititoe 18415 County Line Rd. Ostrander OH 43061 740-666-1045 740-666-1045 vititoe@frontier.com

3/14/2013 Stauffer Site Services LLC Mr. Jack Stauffer 4135 Socialville-Foster Rd. Mason OH 45040 513-678-9168 513-398-7651 jack@stauffer-ent.com

3/27/2013 LeVan's Excavating, Inc. Ms. Erin Levan 4198 US Hwy 68 South West Liberty OH 43357 937-599-2535 937-599-2435 elevan@levansexcavating.com


